1
04
/
23
 /
 V
02
 /

gi
ke
n/
sfp
-5
60
a
Germany and Other Countries
Laser Components Germany GmbH
Tel: +49 8142 2864 – 0
Fax: +49 8142 2864 – 11
I.P.C. HOLDERS
Description Part Number
FC/PC 20 or 24-axis PH55-FP-20 or 24
FC/APC Step Narrow Key: 2mm 18 or 24-axis PH55-FP8R-18-I or 24
FC/APC Step Wide Key: 2.14mm 18 or 24-axis PH55-FP8N-18-I or 24
FC/APC Conical Narrow Key: 2mm 18 or 24-axis PH55-FP8RC-18-I or 24
FC/APC Conical Wide Key: 2.14mm 18 or 24-axis PH55-FP8NC-18-I or 24
SC/PC 20 or 32-axis PH55-CP-20 or 32
SC/APC Step 18, 24 or 32-axis PH55-CP8A-18, 24 or 32
SC/APC Conical 18, 24 or 32-axis PH55-CP8C-18, 24 or 32
ST/PC 20 or 28-axis PH55-SP-20 or 28
LC/PC 24, 40 or 48-axis PH55-PL-24, 40 or 48
LC/APC 20, 24, 40 or 48-axis PH55-PL8A-20-B, 24, 40 or 48
LC/PC High Pressure 24, 40, or 48-axis PH55-PL-24HP, 40HP, or 48DHP
LC/APC High Pressure 20, 24, 40, or 48-axis PH55-PL8A-20HP-B, 24HP, 40HP, or 48HP
LC/PC Duplex 32 or 48-axis PH55-PL-32DHP or 48DHP
LC/APC Duplex 32-axis PH55-PL8A-32DHP-POR
MU/PC 24 or 40-axis PH55-PM-24 or 40
MU/APC 20-axis PH55-PM8A-20
2.5MM Ferrule/PC 20 or 40-axis PH55-FF-20 or 40
1.25mm Ferrule/PC 16, 24, 40 or 48-axis PH55-FLM-16, 24, 40 or 48
MT HOLDERS & ACCESSORIES
Description Part Number
MT/PC 12 or 24-axis PH55-MT-12S1 or 24S1
MT/APC 12 or 24-axis PH55-MT8A-12S1 or 24S1
MT/PC One-Lever Action 24-axis PH55-MT-24SQ1
MT/PC Re-polishing PH55-MT-12R1
MT/PC Mega-axis PH55-MT-36S1
Torque Wrench N3LTDK-MT
Cleaning Brush MT-P-BRS-B

Description Part Number Qty/set
Height Adjustment Polishing GA5D 500
Rough Polishing, 9μm Diamond DR5D-9U 20
Medium Polishing, 3μm Diamond DH5D-3U 20
Second Polishing, 1μm Diamond DJ5D-1U 20
Final Polishing, Silica XF5D 100
MT POLISHING FILMS
Description Part Number Qty/set
Adhesive Removal & Leveling GC5D 50 or 500
Rough Polishing AR5D 50 or 500
Fiber Protrusion GH5D 50 or 500
Finishing FM5D-SOAP 50
PADS
Description Part Number Qty/set
5.0mm, 0 Duro Sponge Pad PS5X-500-SR 3
5.0mm, 65 Duro Rubber Pad PR5X-500-65 3
5.0mm, 70 Duro Rubber Pad PR5X-500-70 3
5.0mm, 75 Duro Rubber Pad PR5X-500-75 3
5.0mm, 80 Duro Rubber Pad PR5X-500-80 3
5.0mm, 90 Duro Rubber Pad PR5X-500-90 3
Tacky Glass Pad (PSA not required) PG5X-490-SR2 3
Fiber
Optics